WCMS AMI Teacher Links & Office Hours

Teacher Grade-Level Subject Teacher Email Google Meet Link(No Zoom) Hours Available
Holly Shipley 6 Math holly.shipley@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ybs-ithm-zov 8:00am - 10:00am
Lily Carey 6 Science lily.carey@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/hei-vzia-opa 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Sandy Romero 6 Social Studies sandra.romero@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/mgp-vnfh-xec 8:00 am-10:00 am
English Language
Dawn Ridgeway 6 Arts dawn.ridgeway@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/bnd-gxiy-ndr 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Elizabeth Ruggeri 7 Social Studies elizabeth.ruggeri@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/aec-mofg-kse 10:00am-12:00pm
Deborah Heisler 7 Math deborah.heisler@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/rmm-zxew-fau 8:00am-10:00am
Erica Hixson 7 Science erica.hixson@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/oeb-siap-ruc 8:00am-10:00pm
English Language
Grace Bodman 7 Arts grace.bodman@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ssn-xabr-tco 8:00am-10:00pm
Chris Schniepp 8 Science christopher.schniepp@wrightcity.k12.mo.us https://meet.google.com/hmd-egwb-gaq 10:00-12:00pm
Brianna Guptill 8 Math brianna.guptill@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/mok-xxcv-nma 10:00 am-12:00 pm
Shannon Fetzner 8 Social Studies shannon.fetzner@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/teu-rxup-rok 8:00am-10:00am
English Language
Karrie Rosemann 8 Arts karrie.rosemann@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/bwr-kddb-bpo 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Dave Chapman 6-8 PE david.chapman@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/oui-riph-gnz 8:00am-10:00am
Tyler Rickard 6-8 PE tyler.rickard@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ode-tvox-zar 8:00am-10:00am
Jamie Mattingly 6-8 Special Education |jamie.mattingly@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/eec-ihrz-nwf 12:00-2:00
Emily Dillon Special Education
6-8 emily.dillon@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/wdy-jntu-yoz 12:00 - 2:00
Special Education
Alex Luter 6-8 alexandra.luter@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/mbg-bbgp-ydt 12:00-2:00
Jessica Twellman 6-8 Special Education |jessica.twellman@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ssn-mfvn-wzk 12:00-2:00
Jade Crotty 6-8 Special Education |jade.crotty@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/omh-nime-asd 12:00-2:00
Elizabeth Nourse 6-8 Special Education |elizabeth.nourse@wrightcity.k12.mo.us https://meet.google.com/zbg-wzhx-pje 12:00-2:00
Holly Ruder 6 Reading holly.ruder@wrightcity.k12.mo.us https://meet.google.com/nsy-ydnn-wgo 8:00-10:00
Jennifer Zgiet-Burtelow 6-8 Art jennifer.zgiet-burtelow@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/uri-ggfn-xoe 8:00-10:00am
Project Lead the
Lisa Rulo 6-8 Way lisa.rulo@wrightcity.k12.mo.us https://meet.google.com/ncw-vduy-bwf 9-11am
Lisa Janas 6-8 Computers lisa.janas@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/azq-eozg-tkz 10:00 am - 12 pm
Daisy Skelly 6-8 ESL daisy.skelly@wrightcity.k12.mo.us https://meet.google.com/exp-tfqgy-crk 9:00-11:00 AM
Amber Smith 6-8 Band/Choir amber.smith@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ajx-hizv-eec 12-2pm
Doug Schaffer 6-8 Band douglas.schaffer@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ksg-brzi-wui 10:00am-Noon
Jani Wilkens 6-8 Librarian jani.wilkens@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/zbb-zkjr-djs 9-1lam
Project-Based
Cody Bair 6-8 Learning cody.bair@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/xiz-bktz-ooh 8-10 am
Academic
Josh Albregts 6-8 Reassignment joshua.albregts@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/ijt-gdvh-woj 8am-10am
Shane Johnson 6-8 Spectrum shane.johnson@wrightcity.k12.mo.us meet.google.com/yep-jwoy-joa 8am-10am
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